
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aaron Crockford - (750592) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.05 479 H 19/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:01.59 466 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Portsmouth N 2

1:01.67 465 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 High Wycombe Portsmouth N 3

1:01.98 458 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:02.86 439 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Portsmouth N 2

1:02.89 438 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Portsmouth N 2

1:04.02 415 F 30/10/16 First Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:04.16 412 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:05.12 394 F 01/10/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:05.72 384 F 26/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:06.46 371 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:07.03 362 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:07.90 348 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:09.43 325 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

1:10.11 316 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:10.66 309 F 08/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:12.53 285  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

1:12.72 283  16/11/13 Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 3

1:12.94 281  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:17.68 232  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:23.04 190  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:25.36 175  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

1:26.37 169  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:30.66 146 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3

1:33.59 133 H 05/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

1:35.03 127  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Portsmouth N 2

1:41.79 103 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4
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1:41.79 103 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.98 458 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:01.05 479 H 19/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:01.67 465 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 High Wycombe Portsmouth N 3

1:04.02 415 F 30/10/16 First Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:05.12 394 F 01/10/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:04.16 412 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:02.86 439 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Portsmouth N 2

1:01.59 466 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Portsmouth N 2

1:02.89 438 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Portsmouth N 2

1:05.72 384 F 26/09/15 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:07.03 362 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:09.43 325 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

1:10.11 316 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:06.46 371 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:07.90 348 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:12.53 285  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

1:10.66 309 F 08/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:12.94 281  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:12.72 283  16/11/13 Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 3

1:17.68 232  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:25.36 175  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

1:26.37 169  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:23.04 190  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:33.59 133 H 05/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

1:30.66 146 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3

1:35.03 127  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Portsmouth N 2

1:41.79 103 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


